
BK Skyttenr Navn Klasse F.NR Forening 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Indledende 94745 Benjamin Mastrup BK2 12-043 Vallensbæk IF af 1939 XXXX1 XXXX1 XXXX1 XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX 27

104199 Tommy Estrup Sørensen BK1 12-002 Gundsølille SG&I XXX00 XXX1X XXXXX XXX1X XXX11 XXXXX 24

99191 Phillip Jeppesen BK1 11-002 Esrum Skytteforening XXXX1 1XX11 X1X11 XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX 23

104200 Stephanie Grundsøe BK1 12-002 Gundsølille SG&I X0XX0 XX00X XXX0X 0X0X0 0XX00 XXXXX 19

100110 Maria Graversen BK 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene X1X11 X11X1 XXXX1 X1XX1 XXX11 XX111 16

Finale 104199 Tommy Estrup Sørensen BK1 12-002 Gundsølille SG&I X0XXX XXXX0 Guld

99191 Phillip Jeppesen BK1 11-002 Esrum Skytteforening XXXXX XX0XX Sølv

94745 Benjamin Mastrup BK2 12-043 Vallensbæk IF af 1939 XXXXX 0XXXX Bronze

104200 Stephanie Grundsøe BK1 12-002 Gundsølille SG&I XXXXX XX000

JUN Skyttenr Navn Klasse F.NR Forening 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Indledende 97440 William Hanger J2 12-002 Gundsølille SG&I XX1XX 0XXX0 XXX00 XXX0X XX0XX XXXXX 23

93369 Sebastian Mastrup J2 12-043 Vallensbæk IF af 1939 0X00X XXX0X XXXXX XX000 0X00X 0X000 16

Finale 97440 William Hanger J2 12-002 Gundsølille SG&I XX0XX XXXX0 Guld

93369 Sebastian Mastrup J2 12-043 Vallensbæk IF af 1939 XXX00 XXXX0 Sølv
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VET/ÅK Skyttenr Navn Klasse F.NR Forening 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Indledende 64787 Hans V. F. Sørensen ÅK2 11-002 Esrum Skytteforening XXX0X XXX0X XXXXX X0XXX XX0XX XX0XX 25

64765 Jens Christian Freiberg Sørensen V1 11-002 Esrum Skytteforening X0XXX XXXXX XXXX0 XXX0X XXX00 XX00X 23

64692 Maja Freiberg Sørensen ÅK2 11-002 Esrum Skytteforening XXXX0 XXXX0 XXX0X 0XX0X XXX00 XXX0X 22

68845 Kaj Hansen V1 12-021 Greve Skf. XX0X0 X0XXX X0XX0 X0000 XXXXX XXXXX 21

69521 Tage Andersen V2 12-021 Greve Skf. XX000 XXXX0 0XXX0 0X0X0 XX0X0 XXX00 17

68747 Tove Rasmussen V2 12-021 Greve Skf. X0X0X 0X00X 0X0XX X00XX XX00X 0000X 15

Semifinale 64787 Hans V. F. Sørensen ÅK2 11-002 Esrum Skytteforening 00000 X0000

64765 Jens Christian Freiberg Sørensen V1 11-002 Esrum Skytteforening X000X XXXX0 XX00X

64692 Maja Freiberg Sørensen ÅK2 11-002 Esrum Skytteforening X000X 0000X 00000

68845 Kaj Hansen V1 12-021 Greve Skf. XX000 XX000 X0000

69521 Tage Andersen V2 12-021 Greve Skf. X0XX0 0000X XX0X0

68747 Tove Rasmussen V2 12-021 Greve Skf. XX0X0 XXXX0

Finale 64692 Maja Freiberg Sørensen ÅK2 11-002 Esrum Skytteforening 0XXXX XXXXX Guld

64787 Hans V. F. Sørensen ÅK2 11-002 Esrum Skytteforening 00X00 X0000 Sølv

64765 Jens Christian Freiberg Sørensen V1 11-002 Esrum Skytteforening XXXX0 XXXX0 XXXX0 Bronze

69521 Tage Andersen V2 12-021 Greve Skf. 0XX00 XXXXX XX00X

UNG/SEN Skyttenr Navn Klasse F.NR Forening 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Indledende 59650 Allan  Hansen 1 10-006 Vemmelev SG&I XXXX0 XXXX0 XXXX0 XXXX0 XXX00 XXXXX 24

28084 Bjarne Veile 1 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. XXXX0 XX0X0 XXXXX XXXXX XX0X0 XXXX0 24

61751 Christer Marnæs UNG 12-073 Ballerup Skf. 0X00X X000X XXXXX XX0XX XXXXX XXXXX 23

59536 Johnny Olsen 1 10-006 Vemmelev SG&I XXXX0 0XXX0 XXX0X XXX00 XXXXX XXXX0 23

61799 Peter Hansen 2 12-073 Ballerup Skf. 00XX0 XXXXX XXX0X X0X00 X00XX XX0XX 20

Semifinale 59650 Allan  Hansen 1 10-006 Vemmelev SG&I XXXXX 0XXXX

28084 Bjarne Veile 1 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. XXXXX XX00X

61751 Christer Marnæs UNG 12-073 Ballerup Skf. 000XX 0X0XX

59536 Johnny Olsen 1 10-006 Vemmelev SG&I 0XXXX 0XX00

Finale 28084 Bjarne Veile 1 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. XXXX0 00XX0 XXXX0 Guld

59650 Allan  Hansen 1 10-006 Vemmelev SG&I 0XX00 XXXXX 0XXX0 Sølv

61751 Christer Marnæs UNG 12-073 Ballerup Skf. 0000X 0XX0X XXXXX Bronze

59536 Johnny Olsen 1 10-006 Vemmelev SG&I XXXXX 0XXX0 00X00
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